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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

decathlon, 110 m hurdles

Pos.

No kM~ wN =

Bib
145
268
160
202
178
251
180
242

decathlon, discus throw

Pos.

No gk wN =

Bib
145
268
180
178
251
160
202
242

14.10.2022
Wind: -1,1 m/s

Surname, name Born Nation
SINA AFSHINFAR 2006 = IRI
NORBAEV NODIR 2005 m UZB
IVAN SENING 2006 [EN KAZ
BADER ALATTAR 2005 = Kuw
AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD AHM 2005 & KSA
OSAMA ALALI 2006 omm SYR
ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM MOHA 2006 [ KSA
FUN LE CONG LUCAS 2006 === SGP
Surname, name Born Nation
SINA AFSHINFAR 2006 = IRI
NORBAEV NODIR 2005 m UZB
ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM MOHA 2006 | KSA
AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD AHM 2005 [ KSA
OSAMA ALALI 2006 omm SYR
IVAN SENING 2006 [EN KAZ
BADER ALATTAR 2005 | KUW
FUN LE CONG LUCAS 2006 === SGP

Result

14,71
14,81
15,74
15,84
15,85
16,96
17,02

DNS

Result

42,40
37,10
34,45
30,99
29,34
27,75
27,05

DNS

Points React Time

885
873
762
751
750
628
622

0,175
0,201
0,158
0,152
0,161
0,170
0,160

6 of 10

Start: 14.10.2022, 08:45

7 of 10

Start: 14.10.2022, 10:20 End time: 10:44

Points 1 2

713
606
553
484
451
420
407

X 37,39
X 37,10
30,47 34,25
3099 X
2934 X
27,75 27,13
2494 2523

3

42,40
31,36
34,45

25,90
26,07
27,05

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

4 5 6

14.10.2022, 20:03:56
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

decathlon, pole vault

Start: 14.10.2022, 11:25

8 of 10

End time: 12:57

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result  Points
1. 268 NORBAEV NODIR 2005 m UZB 4,00 617
2. 251 OSAMA ALALI 2006 omm SYR 3,70 535
3. 145 SINA AFSHINFAR 2006 = IRI 3,60 509
4. 178 AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD AHM 2005 & KSA 3,60 509
5. 202 BADER ALATTAR 2005 | KUW 3,20 406
6. 160 IVAN SENING 2006 [EN KAZ 3,20 406
7. 180 ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM MOHA 2006 [ KSA 2,80 309
242 FUN LE CONG LUCAS 2006 === SGP DNS
250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370 380 390 400 410
1. NORBAEV - - - - - - - - - - - - - (6] O XXO XXX
NODIR
2. OSAMA ALALI - - - - - - - - - - - XO XO XXX
3. SINA - - - - - - - - - - (6] O XXX
AFSHINFAR
4. ALALKHAZALI - - - - - - - - - XO - O XXX
SAJJAD
AHMED
5. BADER - - - - - 0 - 0 - XxXx
ALATTAR
6. IVAN SENING - - - XO O O XXO XO XXX
7. ALAYQANAH XO O XO O XXX
IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED
decathlon, javelin throw 9 of 10
Start: 14.10.2022, 17:20 End time: 17:40
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 268 NORBAEV NODIR 2005 m UZB 57,55 701 5031 5755 X
2. 178 AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD AHM 2005 | KSA 39,71 438 39,71 35,66 37,59
3. 180 ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM MOHA 2006 & KSA 37,37 404 36,26 37,37 34,15
4. 160 IVAN SENING 2006 [EN KAZ 36,64 394 31,18 36,64 30,80
5. 251 OSAMA ALALI 2006 omm SYR 34,35 361 27,67 31,76 34,35
6. 145 SINA AFSHINFAR 2006 = IRI 33,67 351 30,84 30,79 33,67
7. 202 BADER ALATTAR 2005 = Kuw 27,75 268 2473 2175 X
242 FUN LE CONG LUCAS 2006 === SGP DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

14.10.2022, 20:03:57
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships

KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

decathlon, 1500 m

Pos.

No gk wDdN-=

Bib
251
145
268
178
180
160
202
242

Surname, name Born

OSAMA ALALI 2006
SINA AFSHINFAR 2006
NORBAEV NODIR 2005

AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD AHM 2005
ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM MOHA 2006

IVAN SENING 2006
BADER ALATTAR 2005
FUN LE CONG LUCAS 2006

Nation

SYR
IRI
uzB
KSA
KSA
KAZ
KUW
SGP

Result

4:58,12
5:16,32
5:18,60
5:29,03
5:43,91
5:51,28
6:29,03

DNS

Points

571
469
457
404
333
301
158

400m: 1:18.64, 800m: 2:45.60, 1200m:4:09.43;

decathlon, decathlon

10 of 10

Start: 14.10.2022, 18:01

Pos.

No o~ ODN =

Bib
268
145
178
160
251
180
202
242

Surname, name Born

NORBAEV NODIR 2005
SINA AFSHINFAR 2006
AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD AHM 2005
IVAN SENING 2006
OSAMA ALALI 2006
ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM MOHA 2006
BADER ALATTAR 2005
FUN LE CONG LUCAS 2006

Nation

uzB
IRI
KSA
KAZ
SYR
KSA
KUuw
SGP

Result

6934
6417
5674
5487
5323
5161
4980
DNF

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

PB

PB
SB

PB

14.10.2022, 20:03:57
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

VY

boys U18, 400 m Final
Start: 14.10.2022, 17:00
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 144 SEYED MOHAMMAD SAJJAD 2005 = IRI 48,37 0,202
2. 249 JAYATHILAKE PRAVEEN SAL 2005 Ji&@ SRI 48,56 0,228
3. 250 RAJAPAKSHA PATHIRANAG 2005 Jii& SRI 48,70 0,212
4. 172 RUSLAN LITOVSKII 2005 |EJ KGZ 49,44 0,307
5. 272 AHMAD M ALENZI 2006 | KUW 49,61 0,209
6. 257 PONGSAPAT APPAMATE 2005 == THA 49,97 0,297
7. 165 NIKITA PETYAKHIN 2005 [EN KAZ 50,77 0,211
102 SARZIL HASAN KHAN ZEDAN 2005 |l BAN DQ 0,254 17.3.2
boys U18, triple jump Final
Start: 14.10.2022, 18:36  End time: 19:36
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 223 NG TAK SING 2005 E= MAS 14,62 X 1432 1429 1462 1442 X
+0,6 00 +04 -02 +06 -05 +0,1
2. 136 FARID GHARANJIK 2005 ——= R 14,35 X 14,01 13,63 14,35 1319 X
+0,8 +0,4 +0,9 +0,4 +0,8 +0,2 +0,3
3. 189 BAKHEET SAMI MOUSA 2005 |E KSA 14,26 X X X 13,62 14,26 13,42
+0,3 +0,0 +04 +05 +05 +0,3 -04
4. 185 ALNASFAN ALI HUSSAIN 2006 [ KSA 14,21 14,04 14,06 14,12 13,97 14,21 13,88
+0,1 +0,1 +0,1 +0,3 +0,9 +0,1 +0,3
5. 110 WING LOK CHEUNG 2005 HKG 14,08 13,68 X 14,08 14,04 12,57 13,75
+0,4 +0,3 +05 +0,4 +0,2 -0,6 +0,8
6. 205 HAMAD SAEED 2006 = KUuw 12,57 X X 1224 12,06 12,57 12,48
+0,1 -05 -01 +04 +05 +0,1 +0,2
boys U18, javelin throw Final
Start: 14.10.2022, 18:25 End time: 19:15
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 264 CHAO-HONG HUANG 2006 # TPE 80,40 69,21 72,95 76,67 80,40 X r
2. 120 ARJUN 2006 am IND 70,98 64,76 7098 X 6447 X 6568
3. 125 HIMANSHU MISHRA 2005 am IND 67,67 63,77 60,62 64,97 X 67,67 62,27
4. 254 KITTIPONG JANDUANG 2005 == THA 59,53 4451 54,07 52,83 52,42 5515 59,53
5. 166 NURDAULET MAMAN 2006 [EN KAZ 55,48 X X 5548 5443 53,00 X
6. 269 REDHWAN MUNASSAR 2006 omm YEM 52,27 5184 4792 X 4889 5227 X
7. 213 RAKAN ALHALAWA 2005 = Kuw 51,61 X X 5161 X 4874 4474

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

14.10.2022, 20:03:58
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

boys U18, 110 m hurdles Final
Wind: -0,7 m/s Start: 14.10.2022, 17:30
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time

1. 267 YUAN-KAI HSIEH 2006 #r TPE 13,65 0,169

2. 222 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MO 2006 = MAS 13,78 0,152

3. 111 BRIAN BAGAS SWARA 2006 === NA 13,90 0,140

4. 135 AMIROSSEIN ZANDI 2005 ——= R 14,23 0,169

5. 212 MOHAMMAD BOSALHA 2006 | KUW 14,53 0,181

6. 140 MOHAMMADREZA MAHMOU 2005 —= IRl 14,60 0,187

7. 203 FAHAD ALSERAJ 2005 = Kuw 15,02 0,171

8. 169 IVAN VABISHEVICH 2006 |EJ KGZ 15,79 0,191
boys U18, 100 m Final
Wind: _0,4 m/s Start: 14.10.2022, 19:00

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time

1. 258 PURIPOL BOONSON 2005 == THA 10,33 0,170

2. 265 PO-JUI LEE 2005 §#r TPE 10,73 0,129

3. 175 NWAMADI JOELJIN 2006 is* KOR 10,77 0,135

4. 106 KING WAI YIP 2005 HKG 10,80 0,199

5. 219 YAQOUB ALAZEMI 2005 | KUW 10,85 0,151

6. 261 WUDTIPONG KADSARIN 2005 == THA 10,86 0,164

7. 109 TSZ SING CHUNG 2005 [E3 HKG 11,06 0,156

8. 240 TAMEEM MOHAMED K A ALT 2006 [l QAT 11,15 0,157

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA 14.10.2022, 20:03:59

6/10
http://www.timingljubljana.si



4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

girls U18, discus throw

Pos.

a kb~

Bib
695
660
619

611
638

14.10.2022
Surname, name Born Nation
CHING-YUAN CHIANG 2006 §# TPE
IM CHAEYEON 2005 ¢ KOR
NIKITA KUMARI 2006 oz IND
ANISHA 2005 4 IND
BENT ALHUDA IBRAHIM KHA 2006 m IRQ

Result

45,42
44,21
44,14
43,60
30,76

Final

Start: 14.10.2022, 11:33  End time: 12:14

1

2

3

4 5 6

41,99 40,73 42,77 36,95 42,46 4542

4284 X X
44,14 42,25 39,60
39,97 4360 X
X X X

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

4371 X 4421

X 4310 42,00
4220 X X
X 29,09 30,76

14.10.2022, 20:03:59
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

VY

girls U18, high jump

Pos.

© oAM=

1. SAYFULLAEVA
BARNOKHON

2. ALINA

CHISTYAKOVA

Bib
704
645
707
700
661
628
653
680
712

3. BUI THI KIM

ANH

4. YU-HSIEN

SHIU

4. KIM JIYEON

6. ASAL

ALIGHOLI

6. FAINA

MEIRMANOVA
8. KALUARACHCHI

GE SITHULI
SADITHYA

JAWAN'Y
ALSARRAF

145

XXX

Surname, name Born

SAYFULLAEVA BARNOKHON 2005

ALINA CHISTYAKOVA 2005
BUI THI KIM ANH 2006
YU-HSIEN SHIU 2005
KIM JIYEON 2005
ASAL ALIGHOLI 2006
FAINA MEIRMANOVA 2006
KALUARACHCHIGE SITHULI 2006
JAWAN Y ALSARRAF 2005
150 155 160 165 169 173 175

- - - o O O O

XO O O O XO XO XXX

- - XO O O XXO XXX

- - O O O XXX

- - O O O XXX

girls U18, 400 m

Pos.

No ok~ ON =

Bib
709
617
612
691
685
643
642

- O O XXX

- O O XXX

- XO O XXX
Surname, name Born
HOANG THI ANH THUC 2005
ISHA RAJESH JADHAV 2006

ANUSHKA DATTATRAY KUM 2005
SUCHAYA KHAMDAENGDEE 3005
ANGKANA THONGTAE 2006
ZINAH AHMED ALTAIE 2006
SARAH FADHIL SUWAED 2005

Nation

uzB
KAZ
VIE
TPE
KOR
IRI
KAZ
SRI
Kuw

- T ]
NaBH==RB1

178 180 184 186
O XO O XXX

Nation

*

=
m

IND
IND
THA
THA
IRQ
IRQ

HHIINHEE

Result

1,84
1,73
1,73
1,69
1,69
1,60
1,60
1,60

NM

Result

55,03
56,16
57,36
58,66
1:00,38
1:02,00
1:02,47

Final

Start: 14.10.2022, 17:10 End time: 18:32

Final

Start: 14.10.2022, 16:40

React Time

0,391
0,360
0,221
0,274
0,287
0,608
0,333

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

14.10.2022, 20:04:00
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships
KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

VY

girls U18, 100 m hurdles

Final

Wind: -0,8 m/s Start: 14.10.2022, 17:53
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 602 HOI MAN CHLOE PAK 2006 HKG 14,02 0,168
2. 623 SABITA TOPPO 2005 am IND 14,17 0,185
3. 696 IRENE-LI LAI 2006 §# TPE 14,24 0,213
4. 654 KRISTINA YERMOLA 2005 [EN KAZ 14,55 0,192
5. 639 DERIN BAKHTYAR ALI 2005 omm RQ 14,64 0,181
6. 682 ALISAR YOUSSEF ALMOHAM 2005 o SYR 16,72 0,199
7. 669 REHAM ALOTAIBI 2005 = Kuw 20,42 0,164 YC 16.4
8. 666 HALEEMAH NASEEB 2005 = KUuw 20,52 0,249
YC: Yellow Card, 16.4;
girls U18, 100 m Final
Wind: -0,2 m/s Start: 14.10.2022, 18:30
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 610 VALENTIN VANESA LONTEN 2005 == |NA 11,69 0,164
2. 686 ATHICHA PHETKUN 2005 == THA 12,01 0,152
3. 604 TSZTO LI 2006 [E3 HKG 12,15 0,174
4. 697 MEI-MEI YANG 2006 §#r TPE 12,22 0,140 12,215
5. 601 CHEUK MAN SERENA TANG 2005 HKG 12,22 0,163 12,219
6. 687 CHANAPHA RATCHA 2005 === THA 12,28 0,148
7. 656 MARIYA SHUVALOVA 2006 [N KAZ 12,40 0,158
8. 673 MARIYAM RU YA ALI 2005 | ™MDV 12,78 0,187

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

14.10.2022, 20:04:01
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4th Asian U18 Athletics Championships

KUWAIT, 13-16.10.2022

¥

9

v

decathlon
Surname, name/ Points 100 m LJ SP HJ 400 m 110H DT PV JT 1500 m
Pos. Bib Nation
NORBAEV NODIR 11,64 +1,6 6,56 -0.8 14,27 2,02 53,07 14,81-1,1 37,10 4,00 57,55 5:18,60
1. 268 UZB 6934 723 4. 711 1. 745 1. 822 1. 679 2. 873 2. 606 2. 617 1. 701 1. 457 3.
SINA AFSHINFAR 11,49 +1,6 6,38-0.8 12,68 1,90 52,50 14,71-11 42,40 3,60 33,67 5:16,32
2. 145 IRI 6417 755 2. 670 2. 648 3. 714 2. 703 1. 885 1. 713 1. 509 3. 351 6. 469 2.
AL ALKHAZALI SAJJAD 11,39+16 6,12-1.0 10,54 1,69 53,84 15,85-1,1 30,99 3,60 39,71 5:29,03
AHMED 5674
3. 178 KSA 776 1. 613 4. 518 6. 536 7. 646 3. 750 5. 484 4. 509 4. 438 2. 404 4.
IVAN SENING 11,82 +1,6 6,14 -0.8 12,88 1,81 54,87 15,74-1,1 27,75 3,20 36,64 5:51,28
4. 160 KAZ 5487 687 6. 617 3. 660 2. 636 4. 604 5. 762 3. 420 6. 406 6. 394 4. 301 6.
OSAMA ALALI 12,74 +1,6 5,72 +0.5 10,32 1,87 56,38 16,96-1,1 29,34 3,70 34,35 4:58,12
5. 251 SYR 5323 513 8. 527 6. 505 7. 687 3. 545 7. 628 6. 451 5. 535 2. 361 5. 571 1.
ALAYQANAH IBRAHIM 11,73 +1,6 5,50-2.1 12,66 1,69 55,69 17,02-1,1 34,45 2,80 37,37 5:43,91
MOHAMMED 5161
6. 180 KSA 705 5. 481 7. 647 4. 536 6. 571 6. 622 7. 553 3. 309 7. 404 3. 333 5.
BADER ALATTAR 11,53 +1,6 5,79-0.7 9,73 1,78 54,40 15,84-1,1 27,05 3,20 27,75 6:29,03
7. 202 KUW 4980 746 3. 542 5. 469 8. 610 5. 623 4. 751 4. 407 7. 406 5. 268 7. 158 7.
FUN LE CONG LUCAS 11,88 +1,6 4,89 -0.9 12,30 DNS
DNF 242 SGP 675 7. 361 8. 625 5.

LJ: long jump, SP: shot put, HJ: high jump, 110H: 110 m hurdles, DT: discus throw, PV: pole vault, JT: javelin throw

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

TIMING

LIUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

14.10.2022, 20:04:01
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